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DATA PELAYANAN KESEHATAN USIA PRODUKTIF 
[bookmark: _GoBack]BULAN MEI TAHUN 2023
PUSKESMAS BARENG


	No
	Pelayanan Kesehatan/ Program/Variabel/Sub Variabel Program
	TAHUN 2023

	
	
	MEI

	-1
	-2
	BARENG
	KASIN
	GADING
	SUKO
	LW
	REKAP

	1.
	Pelayanan Kesehatan Usia Produktif
	587
	522
	681
	211
	96
	2097
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